


NAME    ADDRESS   PHONE  MOBILE  FAX  EMAIL
Todd Bogenschutz  1436 255th Street
Farm Bill Coordinator  Boone, IA  50036  515-432-2823 ext. 111 515-979-0828  515-432-2835 Todd.Bogenschutz@dnr.iowa.gov
Kelly Smith   502 E. 9th Street
Private Lands Coordinator Des Moines, IA 50319  515-281-6247  712-520-0313  515-281-6794 Kelly.Smith@dnr.iowa.gov

1  Kathy Koskovich  3539 Southern Hills Drive, Suite 3
    Sioux City, IA 51106  712-276-277 ext. 108 712-330-6932  712-276-3272 Katherine.Koskovich@dnr.iowa.gov
1a   Jared Elbert  1672 Northwest Blvd.
    Sibley, IA 51249-7501  712-754-2111     712-754-2336 jelbert@pheasantsforever.org
1b   Maury Muhm  2408 17th Street
    Spirit Lake, IA  51360     712-320-0611  712-336-0921 Maury.Muhm@dnr.iowa.gov
2   Josh Gansen  1436 255th Street
    Boone, IA  50036  515-432-2823  712-330-6685  515-432-2835 Joshua.Gansen@dnr.iowa.gov
2a   Josh Divan  173 1st Ave
    Thompson, IA 50478   641-584-2211     641-584-2215 jdivan@pheasantsforever.org
2b   TJ Herrick   Garner NRCS Offi ce 
    255 Highway 69 
    Garner, IA 50438-0040  641-923-2837  641-231-1746  641-923-3660 TJ.Herrick@dnr.iowa.gov
2c   Ben Timmer  1133 Central Avenue W
    Clarion, IA 50525-7729  515-532-2165 ext. 111    515-532-3506 Brian.Teeter@dnr.iowa.gov
3   Greg Schmitt  120 N. Industrial Parkway #4
    West Union, IA 52175  563-422-6201  563-380-0373  563-422-3961 Greg-A.Schmitt@dnr.iowa.gov
3a   Matthew Frana  120 N. Industrial Parkway
    West Union, IA 52175  563-422-3868     563-422-5815 Matthew.Frana@dnr.iowa.gov
3b   Brian Sauer  Elkader NRCS Offi ce
    500 Gunder Rd NE, Suite B
    Elkader, IA 52043  563-245-1048  563-880-3363  563-245-2634 Brian.Sauer@dnr.iowa.gov
4   Matt Dollison  507 W. 7th, PO Box 475
    Atlantic, IA  50022-0475  712-243-2913 ext. 211 712-250-0518  712-243-5194 Matt.Dollison@ia.nacdnet.net
4a   Matt Allen   305 McKenzie Avenue 
    Council Bluffs, IA 51503-1017  712 328-2489 ext. 306    712-322-2987 mallen@pheasantsforever.org
4b   Rebekah Karsch  511 W 7th Street
    Atlantic, IA 50022-1429  712-243-3180     712-243-1565 Rebekah.Karsch@dnr.iowa.gov
4c   Tyler Bass   815 East Highway 92
    PO Box 267
    Winterset, IA  50273-0267 515-462-2961     515-462-4569 tbass@pheasantsforever.org
4d   Helga Offenburger 21792 490th Street
    Chariton, IA 50049     641-203-0452  641-774-2700 Helga.Offenburger@dnr.iowa.gov
5   Kevin Andersen  1805 W. Jefferson Ave, Suite 2
    Fairfi eld, IA  52556  641-472-8411  641-895-2862  641-472-6211 Kevin.Andersen@dnr.iowa.gov
5a   Eric Sytsma  2503 Todd Street
    Oskaloosa, IA 52577-1714 641-673-3476     641-673-9305 esytsma@pheasantsforever.org
5b   Jason Gritsch  Sigourney NRCS Offi ce
    607 E Jackson
    Sigourney, IA 52591  641-622-3380  641-751-1432  641-622-2040 Jason.Gritsch@dnr.iowa.gov
5c   Holly Wilkens  260 Mullberry Street
    Wapello, IA 52653  319-523-6411     319-523-3605 Holly.Wilkens@dnr.iowa.gov


